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MLA PART CODE
DESCRIPTION

DIMENSIONS (MM)

CONSTRUCTION

CLASS

IP RATING

IK RATING
WATTAGE (W)

LAMP TECHNOLOGY
LAMP INCLUDED
LUMENS (LM)

LUMENS LIGHT SOURCE ONLY (LM)

LUMEN TOLERANCE
EFFICACY (LM/W)
CIRCUIT WATTAGE (W)
CCT

LIGHT COLOUR

R
SDCM

RUNNING CURRENT (A)
DISPLACEMENT FACTOR
V

PST-LM

BEAM ANGLE (DEGREES)
L70B50 LIFESPAN (HRS)
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ML Accessories Ltd. reserves the right to withdraw, improve, or modify any design without prior notification.

PRECWS5

Preceptor 230V 5ft 45W Modular CCT and Wattage
Adjustable UGR19 Linear Fitting
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PRECW5

Preceptor 230V 5ft 45W Modular CCT and Wattage Adjustable
UGR19 Linear Fitting

White

Prismatic

Length - 1480
Width - 206
Projection - 80

Construction - Pressed steel
Construction 2 - & polycarbonate

P20

IKO8

24/30/36/44

LED

Yes

2900/3200/3000,3600/3900/3700,4200/4500/4400,5100/5400/5200

3900/4200/4000,4800/5200/4900,5800/6200/5900,7000/7500/7200

5%

169/167/167/170

25/32/38/45

3000K

CCT

>85

<6

0.11/0.14/0.16/0.19

>0.7

0.01

0.1

70

100000

ML Accessories Ltd. cannot be held responsible for the incorrect application of any product.
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LED COMPATIBLE Yes
DIMMABLE No
EMERGENCY CONVERSION KIT MODEMKIT
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20~50°C
INPUT VOLTAGE 230V 50Hz
CABLE ENTRY (MM) 20

DRIVER TYPE - Constant Current
MAX. OUTPUT - 60W
OUTPUT VOLTAGE - 84-200V
OUTPUT CURRENT - 0.200/0.250/0.300/0.350mA
POWER FACTOR - 0.95
CASE TEMPERATURE (Tc) - 80°C

WARRANTY 7year(s)
MANUFACTURED IN ACCORDANCE WITH BS 60598
ORIGIN OF MANUFACTURE China

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY (HELD ON Ves
FILE)

5061061276563
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